Series FT 5-Wire Touch Screens
L
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

Storage Temperature Range: –40°C ~ +80°C (–40°F ~ +176°F)
Relative Humidity: +60°C (+140°F), humidity 90%, 240 hours
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
Type
5 5-Wire
AFT
Number of Keys
00   Analog
AS
Screen Size
10.4 10.4”
12.1 12.1”
15 15.0”
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
FTAS00–10.4A–5
00 10.4
Input Method
A Finger or Stylus
Touch Screen with
10.4" Screen
Finger or Stylus
Input
5
5-Wire Analog
PART NUMBERS & DESCRIPTIONS
FTAS00-10.4A-5 FTAS00-12.1A-5 FTAS00-15A-5
5-Wire Analog Touch Screens
Part Number
Screen
Size in
Inches
Key Area
Dimensions
Viewing Area
Dimensions
External
Dimensions
Panel
Thickness
Terminal Detail
8 Pin
.049” (1.25mm) Pitch
FTAS00-10.4A-5 10.4   8.5” x 6.45”